
DENVER CITY SOFTBALL 2024

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION TEAMS

Friday 2-Feb Estacado (scrimmage) 5:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Saturday 3-Feb Snyder (Scrimmage) TBA Away VARSITY, JV

Monday 5-Feb Slaton (scrimmage) 5:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV  

Friday 9-Feb LCHS (scrimmage) 5:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Tuesday 13-Feb Kermit 5:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV

Thursday 15-Feb Slaton Tournament TBA VARSITY

Friday 16-Feb Slaton Tournament TBA VARSITY

Friday 16-Feb Morton 5:00 PM Home JV

Saturday 17-Feb Slaton Tournament TBA VARSITY

Tuesday 20-Feb Roosevelt 5:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Thursday 22-Feb Tahoka Tournament TBA VARSITY

Friday 23-Feb Tahoka Tournament TBA VARSITY

Saturday 24-Feb Tahoka Tournament TBA VARSITY

Thursday 22-Feb Levelland Tournament TBA JV

Friday 23-Feb Levelland Tournament TBA JV

Saturday 24-Feb Levalland Tournament TBA JV

Tuesday 27-Feb Floydada 5:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Thursday 29-Feb Ralls Tournament TBA VARSITY

Friday 1-Mar Ralls Tournament TBA VARSITY

Saturday 2-Mar Ralls Tournament TBA VARSITY

Thursday 29-Feb Slaton JV Tournament TBA JV

Friday 1-Mar Slaton JV Tournament TBA JV

Saturday 2-Mar Slaton JV Tournament TBA JV

Tuesday 5-Mar Lovington 5:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV

Friday 8-Mar Estacado 5:00 PM Home VARISTY, JV

SPRING BREAK

MARCH 11 - 15

Thursday 14-Mar Frenship 1:00 PM Away VARSITY/JV

Friday 15-Mar Midland Christian 12:00 PM Away VARSITY/JV

DISTRICT PLAY

Saturday 16-Mar LITTLEFIELD * 12:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Tuesday 19-Mar BROWNFIELD * 5:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV

Saturday 23-Mar MULESHOE * 12:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Tuesday 26-Mar OPEN*

Saturday 30-Mar LAMESA * 12:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV

Tuesday 2-Apr LITTLEFIELD * 5:00 PM Home VARSITY, JV

Saturday 6-Apr BROWNFIELD * 12:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Tuesday 9-Apr MULESHOE * Home VARSITY, JV

Saturday 13-Apr OPEN*

Tuesday 16-Apr LAMESA * 5:00 PM Away VARSITY, JV

Head Coach: Jennifer Gonzalez Asst. Coaches: Kay'D Villegas & Shean Abston

Athletic Director:  Daniel Fontenot Principal: Cody McGuire
Superintendent:  Rick Martinez Asst. Principal: Kathy Wilde
Trainer: Darla Gleaves

REVISED 
*District

* !! Senior Night
SPRING BREAK: MARCH 11-15

Good Friday: March 29
District Track: April 4 & 5


